
COMPANY NAME TITLE EMAIL PHONE

1st Tribal Lending Juel Burnette Branch Manager juel.burnette@1tribal.com 605-759-2259

Enterprise Community Partners Tonya Plummer NA Housing Prog Officer tplummer@enterprisecommunity.org 303-376-5404 

Fannie Mae Ben Navarro benjamin_navarro@fanniemae.com

Housing Data Systems James Gutierrez Account Manager jamesg@hdslabs.com 608-786-2366 

KLJ Engineering Frankie Lee Client Service Manager Frankie.Lee@kljeng.com 406-396-6977

Native Community Capital Dave Castillo CEO dcastillo@nativecap.org 855-628-2272

Rural Community Assistance 

Corporation (RCAC) 

Erika Holzhauer Assistant Director, Housing eholzhauer@rcac.org 916-447-9832 

RTHawk Housing Alliance LLC Lorna Fogg Vice President lorna@rthawkhousing.com 701-540-6445

Travois, Inc. Alexandria Murnan Dir of Affordable Housing alexandria@travois.com 816-994-8970

Tribal Homeownership Coalition 

of the Southwest

Chris Billey Executive Director chris@tribalhomesw.org 602-790-8983
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